UCR MFA Contact List

current students/recent graduates/faculty

as of July, 2008
Amalia Alvarez

1219 Sloan Canyon Road

Jamul, CA 91935

(619) 445-8623 home

alvarezamalia@hotmail.com

(510) 502-4074 cell

Ching-In Chen

chinginchen@gmail.com
(781) 632-4737
4411 Linwood Place, Riverside CA 92506 (at least until June 2009)

Alba Cruz-Hacker

ahacker13@hotmail.com
Nicelle C. Davis
soverynice@hotmail.com
818 209 3640
5036 W Ave L8 #35
Quartz Hill CA 93536

Kate Durbin

6522 Bright Ave. #3

Whittier, CA

90601

kate_durbin@yahoo.com

Amir Friedlander
(408) 420-1967
amir.friedlander@gmail.com
4814 Montreal Ct.
San Jose CA 95130

Molly Gross

22622 Minona Dr.
Grand Terrace, CA 92313
molgross@gmail.com
626-372-5932

Josh Hardina 

4243 Edgewood Place
Riverside, CA  92506

jhardina@gmail.com
Kaite Hillenbrand

562.225.7632
1145 E. 1st St. Apt. 9
Long Beach, CA 90802
kaitehillenbrand@yahoo.com
Dave Hora

0390 Rome Beauty Way, 

Cherry Valley, CA 92223; 

951-845-4907 (home), 

951-833-6501 (mobile), 

pale_writer@earthlink.net or echo-7@earthlink.net
Vanessa Hua

423 Fordham Place

Claremont, Ca 91711

(415) 595-1150

Vanessa.Hua@gmail.com
Gaby Jauregui

2053 rome dr los angeles, ca 90065
3232238209
gabrielajauregui@gmail.com
Melanie Jeffery 
seiltanzerin@gmail.com 
myspace and facebook under seiltanzerin

Carly Rose Kimmel
1959 N. New Hampshire Ave.
Los Angeles, CA 90027
323-646-5108 cell
323-661-6925 home
carlyrose@mac.com
Eva Konstantopoulos

642 E Cypress Street, 

Glendale, CA 91205

evakonstantopoulos@gmail.com
Goldberry Long

goldl@ucr.edu
951-966-4224
5115 Chequers Court
Riverside, CA 92507

Noel Mariano
forgetdecember127@gmail.com
323-820-8569
600 Central Ave. #45
Riverside, CA 92507
Carolyn Morris

29590 Stalder Ave., 

Nuevo, CA 92567

951-928-9727

carolynmorris6@msn.com
Brian Oglesby

2844 Belhaven Place, Davis CA, 95618)

Briandanieloglesby@gmail.com

Adam Pelavin

5100 Quail Run Rd. #123

Riverside, CA 92507

Chris Perry

1156 Tripoli St.

Apt. 2

Riverside, Ca   92507

caperrydise@gmail.com

Natalie Rohwer

nrohwer@msn.com
Address: 40002 Zamura Ct. Murrieta, CA 92562
Phone: 951.536.9888

Andy Sarouhan
 415-867-3226
 816 N. Delaware St. #411, San Mateo, CA 94401
Email: hairyarmenian@juno.com
Val Stulman

1772 Brigden Rd. 

Pasadena CA 91104

818-399-0571 cell

vstulman@aol.com

kimberly.ussery@dsusd.us
kim ussery
42315 Tennessee Ave
Palm Desert, CA 92211
760/218-7604
Brenda Varda

1548 Silverwood Terrace

Los Angeles, CA 90026

213-399-2006

Alexis Vergalla

125 Anthony Rd

Glen Gardner NJ 08826

908 399 9414

alexis.vergalla@gmail.com

D. Charles (Chuck) Whitney

Office:  Department of Creative Writing, 4159 INTS


   UC Riverside, Riverside CA 92521


   951.827.6076   FAX 951.827.3619

Home:  6170 Kirk St., Riverside CA 92506

           951.781.3497

Mariah Young

20012 Center St. Castro Valley CA 94546 
 mariahkyoung@hotmail.com 
Faculty Emails:

gailarose@yahoo.com, 

Andrew Winer <andrew.winer@cox.net>

juan.Herrera@ucr.edu,  

tomlutz@ucr.edu, 

maurya.simon@ucr.edu, 

dyates@ucr.edu, 

Reza Aslan <reza.aslan@ucr.edu>, 

chris.abani@gmail.com, 

miked@uci.edu, 

goldl@ucr.edu, 

michael.jayme@ucr.edu, 

hamm@ucr.edu, 

Judy Kronenfeld <jkronen@citrus.ucr.edu>, 

 laila.lalami@ucr.edu, 

gaylebrandeis@gmail.com.

Presumably, Mike Davis will become mike.davis@ucr.edu in a couple of months.

